Precio: $690,000 Numero de MLS: A11903892  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 710, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 1,165
 Unidad: 710    HOA Fees: $980    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah

Don't miss the opportunity to own a stunning corner unit at Millecento a beautiful Pininfarina-designed building located in the heart of Brickell. Millecento is a fantastic building offering luxury amenities, including two pools, a state-of-the-art gym, a stylish